2.5k Mini Moose Chase

Rank

Gender Rank
1
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Bib Number
138
113
131
145
119
141
107
139
135
163
127
125
133
120
121
158
157
110
126
108
104
156
106
134
148
146
132
109
149
117
105
153
164
112
115
150
161
144
137
154
116

Last Name
Moser
DiPrisco
Larsen
Preheim
Filice
Pollard
Burns
Phillips
Lundgren-Dickey
Preheim
Keller
Gorski
Lockhart
Fitz
Fitz
Mayer
Bergart
Cranston
Hermanson
Carillo
Bell
Hoyt
Burba
Lundgren-Dickey
Schuff
Romero Cortes
Lawless
Burba
Smith
Emilio
Bruer
Wheeler
Hoath
Dickey
Douglass
Souter
Michie
Polo
Mcdonnell
Wilich
Eastman

First Name
Ollie
Beckett
Charlotte
Hunter
Miles
Olivia
Damian
Canyon
Lola
Adrian
Skylin
Graham
Amelia
Nico
Sam
Liza
Stella
Tom
Soren
Diego
Maxwell
Hudson
Saige
Clay
Kipling
Marely
Abbott
Kristan
Harriet
Drew
Rye
Maxwell
Jan
Harper
Russel
Etta
Hayes
Chandler
Hadley
Thayer
Gabe

Category

2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5F
2.5F
2.5F
2.5F
2.5M

Time
0:07:41
0:07:50
0:07:57
0:10:29
0:10:31
0:10:37
0:11:14
0:11:17
0:11:18
0:11:32
0:11:44
0:11:46
0:11:57
0:11:59
0:12:05
0:12:12
0:12:16
0:12:32
0:12:44
0:13:06
0:13:38
0:13:40
0:13:45
0:14:02
0:14:03
0:14:50
0:15:10
0:15:39
0:15:41
0:15:42
0:15:44
0:15:46
0:15:48
0:15:52
0:16:14
0:16:21
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:17:02
0:17:04
0:17:08



42
43
44
45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
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20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
22
29
30

130
160
142
128
147
129
118
162
159
102
114
101
103
112
122
123
151
155
152
136
143

5k Quarter Moose Chase

Rank
1
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Gender Rank
1
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Bib Number
56
46
51
57
47
49
44
48
43
45
42
58
50
54
52
40
41

Kuszak
Mayer
Pollard
Kirk
Roux
Kissel
Fariss
Kennedy
Mayer
Alexander
Douglass
Alexander
Baker
Dickey
Flinch
Frappart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Markman
Polo

Last Name
Stanley
Everett
Lawless
Dawes

Fitz
Fitz

De Lima Alvarez

Fitz
Boynton
Ellis
Bettner
Wheeler
Hutchinson
Pirtle

Lopez Vermut

Akin
Akin

Ellie
Eleanor
William
Charlie

Camden
Thomas
Henry
Zane
Mara
Theo
John
Nellie
Benton
Harper
Hans Otto
Margaret
Cheyenne
Cooper
Isa
Owen
August

First Name
Dane
Anderson
Owen
Cooke
Lukas
Tal
Federico
Mareike
Bryson
Caleb
Marjorie
Henry
Joey
Henry
Adriana
Everleigh
Kelly

2.5F
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F
2.5M
2.5F

Category

5k M
5k M
5k M
5k M
5k M
5k M
5k M
5k F
5k M
5k M
5k F
5k M
5k M
5k M
5k F
5k F
5k M

0:17:27
0:17:44
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:56
0:18:05
0:18:07
0:18:51
0:18:59
0:19:14
0:19:19

Time
0:13:27
0:14:19
0:14:53
0:15:14
0:15:39
0:16:06
0:18:08
0:18:45
0:20:25
0:21:38
0:22:22
0:22:54
0:23:23
0:26:50
0:34:41
0:36:15
0:36:17
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10k Half Moose Chase

Rank
1
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20k Moose Chase

Rank
1
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Gender Rank
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60
55
53
59

Bib Number
30
17
32
23
72
19
26
20
29
31
22
16
27
74
73
71
24
25
18
28

Bib Number
38
15
37
34
6
21

Michie
Powers
Masselink
Pirtle

Last Name
Stanley
Davis
Waddle
Lockhart
Weise
Hoath
Milligan
Hollbacher
Quarterone
Stetson
Kelleher
Cunningham
Piper
Baker
King
Piscopo
Lundgren
Mickelson
Everett
Post-Holmberg

Last Name
Filardo
Wilbrecht
West
Willoughby
Dobric
Hunter
Newcomb
Huff

Jessica
Sami
Addison
Jon

First Name
Ryan
Anna
Kristin
Cody

Jessica
Finn
Kelly
Katy
Rex
Amy

Keely
Erica
Scott
Amberley
Amy
Kate
Anna

Joshua

Alex
Koven

First Name
John
Erich
Brad
Trevor
Nick
John
Mark
Laurie

5k F
5k F
5k F
5k M

Category
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Category
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
10k
20k
20k

0:36:22
0:38:41

Time
0:34:24
0:36:36
0:37:45
0:37:47
0:39:08
0:39:46
0:40:27
0:41:04
0:42:02
0:42:39
0:43:09
0:43:48
0:44:01
0:44:35
0:45:16
0:46:20
0:51:22
0:51:49
1:01:47

Time
1:01:29
1:05:21
1:05:27
1:07:08
1:09:26
1:09:46
1:09:50
1:11:42



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DNF

33

10

13
36
35

12
11
14

Montes
Domek
Boyd-Fliegel
Peacock
Braun
Thal
Dwight
Cooley
Bellorado
Bryan
Breed
Shumaker
Quarterone
Watsabaugh

Zach
Sara
Sophie
Brent
Josh
Larry
Janerich
Hillary
Orion
Virgia
Elena
Tom
Fred
Rob

20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20K
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k
20k

:12:14
:13:00
:14:00
:14:04
:14:57
:15:50
:16:05
:18:09
1:19:39
1:22:47
1:24:58
1:26:02
1:29:53
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